2017 Editorial Calendar

MATERIAL DUE

EDITORIAL FEATURE

BONUS DISTRIBUTION

AD CLOSING
January 12/1/16
February 1/3/17
March 211117
April 3/1/17
May 4/3/17
June 5/1/17
July 6/1/17
August 713117
September 8/1/17
October 9/1/17
November 10/2/17
December 1/117
INFECTIOUS DISE;@ASES
IN CHILDREN

zzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzz

12/15/16

1/18/17

2/15/17

3/15/17

4/13/17

5/15/17

6/15/17

7/13/17

8/16/17

9/13/17

10/10/17

11/14/17

Managing chronic dermatologic conditions

Drug pipeline in neonatal medicine

Challenges in respiratory infections
Meeting Highlights: Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices

Sports medicine

Meeting Highlights: American Academy of Allergy, Asthma & Immunology
Annual Meeting; American Academy of Dermatology Annual Meeting;
Society for Adolescent Health and Medicine

Emerging Zoonotic Infections
Meeting Highlights: NFID Conference on Vaccine Research

Travel medicine: Considerations for summer vacation

Antibiotic resistance
Meeting Highlights: Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices

Influenza season: Lessons learned, preparation made

Challenges in school-based health care

Managing/treating gastrointestinal infections

MRSA/MSSA
Meeting Highlights: Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices; AAP

Fungal Infections

National Association of Pediatric Nurse
Practitioners Annual Conference (NAPNAP)

American Academy of Pediatrics National
Conference (AAP)

IDC NY Symposium 2017

Note: Editorial content subject to change

sssssss

Healio.com/Pediatrics


http://www.healio.com/pediatrics
http://www.healio.com/pediatrics
http://www.healio.com/pediatrics

	About Us
	Editorial
	Readership
	Circulation
	Calendar
	Rate Card
	Healio

