2017 Editorial Calendar

ISSUE	AD CLOSING	MATERIAL DUE	EDITORIAL FEATURE	BONUS DISTRIBUTION
January	12/1/16	12/15/16	Managing chronic dermatologic conditions	
February	1/3/17	1/18/17	Drug pipeline in neonatal medicine	National Association of Pediatric Nurse Practitioners Annual Conference (NAPNAP)
March	2/1/17	2/15/17	Challenges in respiratory infections Meeting Highlights: Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices	
April	3/1/17	3/15/17	Sports medicine Meeting Highlights: American Academy of Allergy, Asthma & Immunology Annual Meeting; American Academy of Dermatology Annual Meeting; Society for Adolescent Health and Medicine	
Мау	4/3/17	4/13/17	Emerging Zoonotic Infections Meeting Highlights: NFID Conference on Vaccine Research	
June	5/1/17	5/15/17	Travel medicine: Considerations for summer vacation	
July	6/1/17	6/15/17	Antibiotic resistance Meeting Highlights: Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices	
August	7/3/17	7/13/17	Influenza season: Lessons learned, preparation made	
September	8/1/17	8/16/17	Challenges in school-based health care	American Academy of Pediatrics National Conference (AAP)
October	9/1/17	9/13/17	Managing/treating gastrointestinal infections	
November	10/2/17	10/10/17	MRSA/MSSA Meeting Highlights: Advisory Committee on Immunization Practices; AAP	IDC NY Symposium 2017
December	11/1/17	11/14/17	Fungal Infections	

Note: Editorial content subject to change



6